816
PFL204-JEM-20-14-SP
PFL205-JEM-25-15-SP
PFL206-JEM-30-16-SP
d1 h L m a1 Ag x2
E10
PFL204-JEM-20-14-SP
PFL205-JEM-25-15-SP

os
t
Order key
Type Size [mm]
D
im
en
si
on
al
 E
 s
er
ie
s
C
lip
 b
ea
rin
g
M
et
ric
In
ne
r
Ø
M
et
al
 s
he
et
 t
hi
ck
ne
ss
Material:
Housing: igumid G  Page 1654
Spherical ball: iglidur® W300  Page 171
Other spherical ball materials upon request
 Page 841
Material:
Housing: igumid G  Page 1654
Spherical ball: iglidur® J  Page 159
 3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus.eu/pressfit-sphericalsOnline tools and more information  www.igus.eu/pressfit-sphericals
Online service life calculation
Online service life calculation
f
d2 d1
B
C
30°
d3 d2 d1
B
b1
b2
y
828 829
d1 d2 d3 C B b2
E10
EGFM-08 T SL31)
EGFM-10 T
EGFM-12 T
EGFM-16 T
EGFM-20 T
EGFM-25 T
EGFM-30 T
EGFM-08 T SL31)